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                                        South TAMPA Campus
2020/2021 Student Academic Calendar
	Students’ First Day of School 
	Monday Aug 24, 2020

	Labor Day Holiday/Non-Student Day 
	Monday, Sep 7, 2020

	End of 1st Grading Period 
	Friday, Oct 23, 2020 

	BPA NON-Student Day (Church Greek Festival - CGF) – SDHC Student Day
	Friday, Nov 6, 2020

	*Veterans Day Observance Holiday /Non-Student Day 
	Wednesday, Nov 11, 2020

	Fall Break/Non-Student Days 
	Monday, Nov 23, 2020 -  Friday,  Nov 27, 2020 

	Students Return to School 
	Monday, Nov 30, 2020

	Winter Break/Non-Student Days 
	Monday, Dec 21, 2020 -    Friday Jan 1, 2021

	Students Return to School 
	Monday, Jan 4, 2021 

	End of 2nd Grading Period (End of 1st Semester) 
	Friday, Jan 15, 2021

	Non Student Day
	Friday, Jan 15, 2021

	Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday/Non-Student Day 
	Monday, Jan 18, 2021

	Non-Student Day / *Florida State Fair Day
	Friday, Feb 12, 2021

	Presidents’ Day/Non-Student Day 
	Monday,  Feb 15, 2021

	BPA Student Day (due to Nov 6 th NSD/CGF): SDHC Strawberry Festival NSD
	Monday, Mar 8, 2021

	Spring Break/Non-Student Days 
	Monday, Mar 15, 2021 –   Friday Mar 19, 2021 

	End of 3rd Grading Period 
	Friday,  Mar 26, 2021 

	BPA Student Day (Make up for Greek Good Friday) – SDHC NSD
	Friday,  April 2, 2021

	BPA NON Student Day (Due to Church Greek Good Fri.) SDHC Student Day
	Friday,  April 30, 2021 

	End of 4th Grading Period (End of 2nd Semester)
	Friday, May 28, 2021

	Last Day of School/ 2.5 Hour Early Dismissal
	Friday, May 28, 2021 


_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Student Early Release Dates
Early Release Days for 2020-2021 Grades K-8 2:30pm (Except MAY 10, 17, and 24, 2021) Please note:
Full Day Monday April 26 /Early Release Wednesday, April 28,
                                        * Hurricane Day(s) if needed: November 11, 23, 24, & 25 2020
**Student Hours Tuesday – Friday: (Kinder & 1st 8am – 2:45pm); (2nd – 8th 8am – 3:30pm)
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